STATE OF OHIO

THE TAX COMMISSIONER

PRESCRIBED FORM ST 4

LIST OF VENDORS LICENSED TO ENGAGE IN THE MAKING OF RETAIL
SALES IN THIS COUNTY AND AT THE LOCATION SPECIFIED BELOW

3/1/2021

Rev.Code,Sec.5739.18

County Auditor's Office, COSHOCTON County , Ohio

TO THE TAX COMMISSIONER OF OHIO :

Pg1lofl

The following is a list of vendors licensed in said County to engage in the business of making retail sales
of tangible personal property, as shown by the records in the office of the COUNTY AUDITOR of said County.

LICENSE NO. Code No

16-107179

16-107180

16-107181

16-107182

16-107186

16-107187

16-107189

16-107206

424990

445230

712120

453220

445110

713900

488410

722300

NAMES OF VENDORS

Limburg, Scott

Creekside Embroidery & Sublimation

Jennings, Amy J
146 Market

Coshocton-Park District
Monticello 11l Canal Boat

3 Ricers Crystals

New Bedford Country Store LLC

Aronhalt, Teresa

Carroll, Kaedyn

Carroll's Towing & Recovery LLC

Monroy's Catering Services

ADDRESSES

15530 CR 274
Coshocton, OH 43812

50051 TR 146
Coshocton, OH 43812

23253 SR 83 N
Coshocton, OH 43812

29350 CR 20
Warsaw, OH 43844

33919 SR 643
Baltic, OH 43804

348 N 10th Street
Coshocton, OH 43812

1622 Chestnut Street
Coshocton, OH 43812

2246 Otsego Avenue
Coshocton, OH 43812

Christine R Sycks
Coshocton County Auditor
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