STATE OF OHIO THE TAX COMMISSIONER

PRESCRIBED FORM ST 4

LIST OF VENDORS LICENSED TO ENGAGE IN THE MAKING OF RETAIL SALES IN THIS COUNTY AND AT THE LOCATION SPECIFIED BELOW

Rev.Code,Sec.5739.18

3/1/2021

County Auditor's Office, COSHOCTON County, Ohio

TO THE TAX COMMISSIONER OF OHIO:

Pg 1 of 1

The following is a list of vendors licensed in said County to engage in the business of making retail sales of tangible personal property, as shown by the records in the office of the COUNTY AUDITOR of said County.

LICENSE NO.	Code No.	NAMES OF VENDORS	<u>ADDRESSES</u>
16-107179	424990	Limburg, Scott Creekside Embroidery & Sublimation	15530 CR 274 Coshocton, OH 43812
16-107180	445230	Jennings, Amy J 146 Market	50051 TR 146 Coshocton, OH 43812
16-107181	712120	Coshocton-Park District Monticello III Canal Boat	23253 SR 83 N Coshocton, OH 43812
16-107182	453220	3 Ricers Crystals	29350 CR 20 Warsaw, OH 43844
16-107186	445110	New Bedford Country Store LLC	33919 SR 643 Baltic, OH 43804
16-107187	713900	Aronhalt, Teresa	348 N 10th Street Coshocton, OH 43812
16-107189	488410	Carroll, Kaedyn Carroll's Towing & Recovery LLC	1622 Chestnut Street Coshocton, OH 43812
16-107206	722300	Monroy's Catering Services	2246 Otsego Avenue Coshocton, OH 43812

Christine R Sycks Coshocton County Auditor by adf